
Brydekirk Primary School 
 

Dates for your Diary 
 

Thursday 25th April – P4 to P7 - Concert at Annan Academy, 11.30 am 

 

Tuesday 30th April – Springfield Football Tournament, 1.00 pm 

Tuesday 30th April - Lacrosse Competition – Brydekirk Primary, 3.30 pm 

 

Monday 6th May – May Day Holiday 

 

Tuesday 7th May – INSET Day – Non Pupil Day 

 

Tuesday 14th May – Lacrosse Competition – Cummertrees, 4.30 pm 

 

Wednesday 15th May – Annan Speakers Club Competition, 6.30 pm 

 

Saturday 18th May – Badminton Competition – Annan Swimming Pool Hall  

 

Monday 20th May – Whole School Trip – Edinburgh Zoo 

 

Tuesday 21st May P5 & P6 – Science Day – Austin Friars St Monica’s  

Tuesday 21st May – Douglas Knox Lacrosse Tournament 

David Keswick Centre, 4.00 pm 

 

Wednesday 22nd May – P7s – Lockerbie Academy Transition Day 

 

Friday 24th May – P4 to P6 - Annan Cluster Active Games 

 

Thursday 30th May – Parents’ Evening 

 

Tuesday 4th June – New P1s Induction Day 

 

Friday 7th June – Sports Afternoon, 1.30 pm 

 

Sunday 9th June – Cycling Competition – Everholm Track – 12.30 pm 

 

Curriculum Swimming Programme – 1.15 to 2.30 pm 

10th, 11th, 13th, 14th, 17th, 18th, 20th and 21st June 



 

Monday 10th June – Sprint Relay – Everholm Track, 4.00 pm 

 

Tuesday 11th June – Scottish Opera Workshop – P4-P6 - Newington - AM 

 

Thursday 13th June – Rag Bags to be collected 

 

Thursday 20th June – Netball Festival – Hecklegirth Primary – 3.00 pm 

 

Friday 21st June – PFA Bring and Share Lunch 

 

24th to 28th June - P7s - Lockerbie Academy Induction Programme 

 

Tuesday 25th June – Scottish Opera Workshop – P4-P6 - Newington –All Day 

 

Monday 1st July – Annan Riding of the Marches Officials – 1.30 pm 

 

Tuesday 2nd July – P7 Leaving Assembly – to be confirmed 

Non Uniform Day - pay £1.00 

 

Wednesday 3rd July to Friday 16th August – Summer Holiday 
 

 


